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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12064282 11110341 SONAL SHARMA GENERAL 70

2 UI12063368 11540443 KOLLU TANMAY SAI PRASAD GENERAL 57

3 UI12065625 11580010 KAMLESH OBC 56

4 UI12059776 12170402 DINESH OBC 55.25

5 UI12003710 11460001 HRITWIK NAWAL OBC 54.25

6 UI12057671 11700248 NABEEL MOHAMMED GENERAL 52.75

7 UI12045444 11570839 VATSAL TYAGI GENERAL 52.5

8 UI12012529 11020156 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH BAISH GENERAL 52.25

9 UI12070676 11930066 GHATOLE YASH SHYAMDEO OBC 51.75

10 UI12008811 11940326 KANISHKA GOYAL GENERAL 50

11 UI12009449 12170283 ASHA JANGIR OBC 49

12 UI12015885 11570111 TANU KHATRI SC 47.75

13 UI12014009 11540043 J TARUN ADITYA GENERAL 47.5

14 UI12006859 11730014 PURVI PANDEY GENERAL 47.25

15 UI12010645 11570084 DASHRATH CHOUDHARY OBC 46.5

16 UI12050260 11360011 SRISHTI VERMA GENERAL 46.25

17 UI12054696 11600525 VANSHIKA  SHARMA GENERAL 46

18 UI12002714 12220002 SIDHARTH KUMAR GAURAV GENERAL 46

19 UI12063895 11730145 AARTI PRAJAPAT OBC 45.5

20 UI12040237 12390203 ODDI SAHITHI OBC 45

21 UI12021866 11110524 VIVEK SHARMA GENERAL 44.75

22 UI12000482 12270109 AAMI SHAJAN OBC 44.75

23 UI12002098 11270025 KHWAZA AHEMAD SIDDIQUI GENERAL 44.5

24 UI12025413 11540758 DURGAM THARUN SC 43.5

25 UI12071615 11610054 NIDHI SINGH GENERAL 43

26 UI12058405 11260072 BONU SAILAJA GENERAL 42.25

27 UI12031898 12270258 PADMAPRIYA R GENERAL 42.25

28 UI12024498 12030009 JADHAV YASHVANT DHANAJI GENERAL 41.75

29 UI12005737 11360003 VARSHA JOSHI GENERAL 41.5

30 UI12009866 11570079 MAHIMA YADAV OBC 41.25

31 UI12035497 12170340 PREETI MEENA ST 40.5

32 UI12061499 11820299 SIDDHANT OBC 40.25

33 UI12001465 12270005 MOHAMMED SUHAIL S OBC 40

34 UI12053220 12360131 SURAJ CHAUHAN OBC 39.75

35 UI12030166 11570775 APOORVA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 39.25

36 UI12060586 12000326 JYOTSANA SINGH GENERAL 39

37 UI12008331 11890009 DHRUB GENERAL 38.75

38 UI12018937 11110082 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH ASHIYA OBC 38.75

39 UI12024616 11570159 BHAVYA KAUSHIK GENERAL 38.75

40 UI12005226 12310128 VISHNU VN GENERAL 38.5

41 UI12070432 11620097 JAGRITI GENERAL 38.25

42 UI12006282 11510024 SHASHIKANT KUMAR GENERAL 38.25

43 UI12005599 11570658 PRIYANSHU PARASHAR GENERAL 38

44 UI12015048 12320018 SHUBHEE PUROHIT GENERAL 38

45 UI12043632 11110198 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY OBC 37.5

46 UI12048989 12270323 ARCHA R RAJ OBC 37.25

47 UI12061005 11220027 ABHINAV SC 37

48 UI12074836 11330032 GAYATREE DASH GENERAL 36.75
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49 UI12012067 12100021 RAJAT SHARMA GENERAL 36.75

50 UI12059840 12270367 DEVAKRISHNAN B GENERAL 36.5

51 UI12048355 11730245 KUSHKANT SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

52 UI12003095 11200002 APRAJITA NARAYAN SHUKLA GENERAL 36.5

53 UI12032561 12001076 AASTHA KASHYAP GENERAL 36.25

54 UI12046130 11570843 GOPAL OBC 36

55 UI12036510 11740171 ASHWIN JAYAKUMAR GENERAL 35.5

56 UI12003758 11570649 JYOTI KHORWAL SC 35.5

57 UI12036490 11960168 ALVINA ANN ROY GENERAL 35.5

58 UI12038725 11570221 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY OBC 35.5

59 UI12039890 11740183 VIGNESH NAIR GENERAL 35

60 UI12037468 11140049 NIRMA KANWAR GENERAL 34.75

61 UI12006934 11710018 SUBHODIP CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 34.75

62 UI12044125 11570831 NAVNI ROHATGI GENERAL 34.75

63 UI12034892 12000192 RISHIKA SWARAJ OBC 34.75

64 UI12038221 11620154 RITU SHARMA GENERAL 34.25

65 UI12018171 11380022 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV OBC 34

66 UI12032143 11110545 PREDEEP MANDAR SC 34

67 UI12047699 11570301 JAISHREE KHANGAR SC 33.5

68 UI12058473 12000312 NITYA BHARTI OBC 33.5

69 UI12009170 12000615 SWEETY KUMARI GENERAL 33.5

70 UI12043328 11730238 AVDHESH SINGH DEWAL OBC 33.25

71 UI12009162 11110037 SANYAM DADHICH GENERAL 33

72 UI12030659 11730062 VEDANSH ATTRI OBC 33

73 UI12012501 12000690 ASHUTOSH GAUTAM GENERAL 32.75

74 UI12013029 12060008 RUPAL KUMBHAKAR OBC 32.75

75 UI12013156 11570693 ARYAMAN RATHORE GENERAL 32.5

76 UI12010099 12270022 AJU D RAJ OBC 32

77 UI12013937 11930031 APOORV J POLANA GENERAL 32

78 UI12012927 11220041 LOKESH GENERAL 32

79 UI12012638 12000693 KUMAR DEEPENDRA SC 32

80 UI12064188 11110338 LABHI SHARMA GENERAL 30.75

81 UI12024890 11490043 ANSULI SWETA MOCHAHARY ST 30.75

82 UI12077632 11570616 KHUSHI JAIN GENERAL 30.5

83 UI12046224 11140012 HEMANT KUMAR VIRT SC 30.5

84 UI12007529 11380068 NAIYA CHAUHAN GENERAL 30.25

85 UI12041859 11570243 ANISHA SHARMA GENERAL 30

86 UI12072568 11460216 NIKITA GUPTA OBC 30

87 UI12001135 11310003 DIYA DEVADAS OBC 30

88 UI12068382 12001605 HRISHIKESH RANJAN GENERAL 30

89 UI12020234 11240136 PRATYUSHA BHOI GENERAL 30

90 UI12078148 11110488 MADHURI MEENA ST 30

91 UI12071640 11751036 AKHILA  K T SC 29.25

92 UI12002552 12270124 SYAM B OBC 29.25

93 UI12051341 12170385 ANCHAL OBC 29

94 UI12033614 11440181 NIVRITI SHAKYA OBC 29

95 UI12076440 12360169 PARIKSHITA GENERAL 28.75

96 UI12073142 11240100 ANANYA JENA GENERAL 28.75

97 UI12024612 11940417 AAYAN OBC 28.75



Integrated M.Sc. Environmental Science

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

98 UI12031921 11940450 ARYAN SINGH OBC 28.75

99 UI12044458 12390216 BALGURI RAVITEJA GENERAL 28.25

100 UI12040755 11960177 NANDHANA ASHOK OBC 28.25

101 UI12071361 11940605 PRERNA KIRAN GENERAL 27.5

102 UI12070715 12360457 ANKIT DWIVEDI GENERAL 27.5

103 UI12033349 12001091 RICHA KUMARI GENERAL 27

104 UI12040060 11950023 RACHCHA ARUN OBC 26.75

105 UI12012446 12000689 RAJNISH KUMAR GENERAL 26.75

106 UI12017122 11570119 ANKITA MEENA ST 26.5

107 UI12006220 12360208 SHAIVYA TRIPATHI GENERAL 26.25

108 UI12065464 11850120 SHIVANI OBC 26.25

109 UI12074417 11571003 KIRTI LAKWAL SC 26

110 UI12044673 12001289 BISHU KUMAR OBC 26

111 UI12065988 11290047 BHAWANA CHAUDHARY GENERAL 26

112 UI12027226 12000972 PRASHANT KUMAR OBC 26

113 UI12046193 12390223 VASKULA PRUDHVI RAJ SC 25

114 UI12063001 12140073 PARVEEN KUMAR SC 25

115 UI12019428 11570126 DEEPANJALI BHARDWAJ GENERAL 25

116 UI12004387 11460093 ABHAY MISHRA GENERAL 25

117 UI12037189 11870027 ANSHU PRIYA OBC 25

118 UI12047872 11110579 ANKIT YADAV OBC 24.5

119 UI12018755 12360262 SRISHA JUHI GENERAL 24.25

120 UI12007986 11700122 CAREN VENCILAVOUSE OBC 24.25

121 UI12052004 11541062 AMBADI SAI SANDESH OBC 24

122 UI12013915 11760074 PENUBADI SAM JONATHAN RAJU SC 24

123 UI12045045 11570266 RUDRAKSH SHARMA GENERAL 24

124 UI12036478 12170343 AASTHA UPADHYAY GENERAL 24

125 UI12048923 11570860 SYED ROMMAN AHMED GENERAL 24

126 UI12028291 12310212 REUBEN PAUL SANTHOSH GENERAL 23.75

127 UI12025019 11540754 GAYATRI AMEYA DAMOJIPURAPU GENERAL 23.75

128 UI12059668 12380125 S PAVAN KUMAR OBC 23.75

129 UI12060824 11920087 RANJEET TANDI OBC 23.5

130 UI12019320 11110083 SHUBHAM PARSOYA SC 23.25

131 UI12016376 11540641 SINGAPURAM PRASHANTH REDDY GENERAL 23

132 UI12028672 11440142 VED PRAKASH SC 23

133 UI12024067 12100190 SAHIL ANSARI OBC 23

134 UI12026487 12390147 GOLKONDA NAVEEN SC 22.75

135 UI12017318 12170297 KOMAL BAJIYA OBC 22.75

136 UI12061180 11260031 KESHVI NAGPAL GENERAL 22.5

137 UI12024605 11480025 SATYAM OBC 22.25

138 UI12009720 12360227 DIYA SINGH GENERAL 22.25

139 UI12070927 11541257 MALOTHU LOKESH KUMAR ST 21.75

140 UI12001788 12360004 VIKAS KUMAR GUPTA OBC 21.75

141 UI12066325 11750990 SONA SASIKUMAR M GENERAL 21

142 UI12073372 11110639 JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 21

143 UI12033472 11020193 MO AJHAR GENERAL 20.75

144 UI12077414 12360474 PRABAL RAJ GENERAL 20.5

145 UI12053816 12100277 RICKY JOHNSON TOPPO ST 20.25

146 UI12043696 12170123 ANITA KUMARI OBC 20
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147 UI12018068 11540670 JADAV PAVAN ST 20

148 UI12031203 11820536 VASUDEV OBC 20

149 UI12021360 12020116 SHRIKANT TRIPATHI GENERAL 20

150 UI12057454 11600533 MOHD USMAN ST 20

151 UI12010577 11140035 AMISHA DOLLY OBC 19.5

152 UI12050225 11570868 SAKSHI BADARDA GENERAL 19

153 UI12055675 11390035 MUSKAN SC 19

154 UI12066174 12001574 NEHA KUMARI OBC 19

155 UI12045111 11960183 ABHIL P S OBC 18.25

156 UI12051685 12001394 YASHIKA RAJ GENERAL 18.25

157 UI12036022 12190025 HRITHIK OBC 18
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1 UI12065625 11580010 KAMLESH OBC 56

2 UI12059776 12170402 DINESH OBC 55.25

3 UI12003710 11460001 HRITWIK NAWAL OBC 54.25

4 UI12070676 11930066 GHATOLE YASH SHYAMDEO OBC 51.75

5 UI12009449 12170283 ASHA JANGIR OBC 49

6 UI12010645 11570084 DASHRATH CHOUDHARY OBC 46.5

7 UI12063895 11730145 AARTI PRAJAPAT OBC 45.5

8 UI12040237 12390203 ODDI SAHITHI OBC 45

9 UI12000482 12270109 AAMI SHAJAN OBC 44.75

10 UI12009866 11570079 MAHIMA YADAV OBC 41.25

11 UI12061499 11820299 SIDDHANT OBC 40.25

12 UI12001465 12270005 MOHAMMED SUHAIL S OBC 40

13 UI12053220 12360131 SURAJ CHAUHAN OBC 39.75

14 UI12018937 11110082 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH ASHIYA OBC 38.75

15 UI12043632 11110198 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY OBC 37.5

16 UI12048989 12270323 ARCHA R RAJ OBC 37.25

17 UI12046130 11570843 GOPAL OBC 36

18 UI12038725 11570221 ANUSHKA CHOUDHARY OBC 35.5

19 UI12034892 12000192 RISHIKA SWARAJ OBC 34.75

20 UI12018171 11380022 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV OBC 34

21 UI12058473 12000312 NITYA BHARTI OBC 33.5

22 UI12043328 11730238 AVDHESH SINGH DEWAL OBC 33.25

23 UI12030659 11730062 VEDANSH ATTRI OBC 33

24 UI12013029 12060008 RUPAL KUMBHAKAR OBC 32.75

25 UI12010099 12270022 AJU D RAJ OBC 32

26 UI12072568 11460216 NIKITA GUPTA OBC 30

27 UI12001135 11310003 DIYA DEVADAS OBC 30

28 UI12002552 12270124 SYAM B OBC 29.25

29 UI12051341 12170385 ANCHAL OBC 29

30 UI12033614 11440181 NIVRITI SHAKYA OBC 29

31 UI12024612 11940417 AAYAN OBC 28.75

32 UI12031921 11940450 ARYAN SINGH OBC 28.75

33 UI12040755 11960177 NANDHANA ASHOK OBC 28.25

34 UI12040060 11950023 RACHCHA ARUN OBC 26.75

35 UI12065464 11850120 SHIVANI OBC 26.25

36 UI12044673 12001289 BISHU KUMAR OBC 26

37 UI12027226 12000972 PRASHANT KUMAR OBC 26

38 UI12037189 11870027 ANSHU PRIYA OBC 25

39 UI12047872 11110579 ANKIT YADAV OBC 24.5

40 UI12007986 11700122 CAREN VENCILAVOUSE OBC 24.25

41 UI12052004 11541062 AMBADI SAI SANDESH OBC 24

42 UI12059668 12380125 S PAVAN KUMAR OBC 23.75

43 UI12060824 11920087 RANJEET TANDI OBC 23.5

44 UI12024067 12100190 SAHIL ANSARI OBC 23

45 UI12017318 12170297 KOMAL BAJIYA OBC 22.75

46 UI12024605 11480025 SATYAM OBC 22.25

47 UI12001788 12360004 VIKAS KUMAR GUPTA OBC 21.75

48 UI12073372 11110639 JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 21
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49 UI12043696 12170123 ANITA KUMARI OBC 20

50 UI12031203 11820536 VASUDEV OBC 20

51 UI12010577 11140035 AMISHA DOLLY OBC 19.5

52 UI12066174 12001574 NEHA KUMARI OBC 19

53 UI12045111 11960183 ABHIL P S OBC 18.25

54 UI12036022 12190025 HRITHIK OBC 18
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1 UI12015885 11570111 TANU KHATRI SC 47.75

2 UI12025413 11540758 DURGAM THARUN SC 43.5

3 UI12061005 11220027 ABHINAV SC 37

4 UI12003758 11570649 JYOTI KHORWAL SC 35.5

5 UI12032143 11110545 PREDEEP MANDAR SC 34

6 UI12047699 11570301 JAISHREE KHANGAR SC 33.5

7 UI12012638 12000693 KUMAR DEEPENDRA SC 32

8 UI12046224 11140012 HEMANT KUMAR VIRT SC 30.5

9 UI12071640 11751036 AKHILA  K T SC 29.25

10 UI12074417 11571003 KIRTI LAKWAL SC 26

11 UI12046193 12390223 VASKULA PRUDHVI RAJ SC 25

12 UI12063001 12140073 PARVEEN KUMAR SC 25

13 UI12013915 11760074 PENUBADI SAM JONATHAN RAJU SC 24

14 UI12019320 11110083 SHUBHAM PARSOYA SC 23.25

15 UI12028672 11440142 VED PRAKASH SC 23

16 UI12026487 12390147 GOLKONDA NAVEEN SC 22.75

17 UI12055675 11390035 MUSKAN SC 19
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1 UI12035497 12170340 PREETI MEENA ST 40.5

2 UI12024890 11490043 ANSULI SWETA MOCHAHARY ST 30.75

3 UI12078148 11110488 MADHURI MEENA ST 30

4 UI12017122 11570119 ANKITA MEENA ST 26.5

5 UI12070927 11541257 MALOTHU LOKESH KUMAR ST 21.75

6 UI12053816 12100277 RICKY JOHNSON TOPPO ST 20.25

7 UI12018068 11540670 JADAV PAVAN ST 20

8 UI12057454 11600533 MOHD USMAN ST 20

ST CATEGORY
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1 UI12031898 12270258 PADMAPRIYA R GENERAL 42.25

2 UI12030166 11570775 APOORVA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 39.25

3 UI12006282 11510024 SHASHIKANT KUMAR GENERAL 38.25

4 UI12005599 11570658 PRIYANSHU PARASHAR GENERAL 38

5 UI12074836 11330032 GAYATREE DASH GENERAL 36.75

6 UI12003095 11200002 APRAJITA NARAYAN SHUKLA GENERAL 36.5

7 UI12006934 11710018 SUBHODIP CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 34.75

8 UI12009170 12000615 SWEETY KUMARI GENERAL 33.5

9 UI12012927 11220041 LOKESH GENERAL 32

10 UI12041859 11570243 ANISHA SHARMA GENERAL 30

11 UI12068382 12001605 HRISHIKESH RANJAN GENERAL 30

12 UI12044458 12390216 BALGURI RAVITEJA GENERAL 28.25

13 UI12006220 12360208 SHAIVYA TRIPATHI GENERAL 26.25

14 UI12018755 12360262 SRISHA JUHI GENERAL 24.25

15 UI12048923 11570860 SYED ROMMAN AHMED GENERAL 24

16 UI12016376 11540641 SINGAPURAM PRASHANTH REDDY GENERAL 23

17 UI12021360 12020116 SHRIKANT TRIPATHI GENERAL 20

EWS CATEGORY


